4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

15:
16:
17:
18:
18:
18:
08:
09:
10:
10:
11:
16:

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Rabnita

47°

45"23.82'N

. 517.75 km

44°

05.
05.
05.
25

0122840M
1065990M
1026989M
0122598M
0122810M
1231446M
0122823M
2019833F
0122830F
0294489M
1231440F
1236557F

025759

24" 23" N

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38812818

BENZING G2

-4.31

- BENZING Live!

4:32 +0
4:32 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2F30E3
| DA2F3101
| DA2F3116
| DA2F3050
| DA6F7B38
| DAZ2F3005
| DAOD7713
| DA2F2E93
| DA2F3078
| DA2F2F07
| DA2F2F2F
| DA2F2D98

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

| Sosire
|Data Ora

.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

oloNoNoloNoNoNololNoNoNe]
[oolieclNoclNooloclNo o BENEEN EEN EENEEN RN |

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

25315

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Rabnita

29°0"16.65'E

07.06.2025 05:48:00
Polifron Aurel

24° 21" Q' E

| Sec |Ant |
:59.4 |OK |01
03.2 |OK |01
:24.3 |OK |01
10.9 |OK |01
:51.7 |OK |01
:13.7 |OK |01 |025
:40.3 |OK |01
:34.5 |OK |01
43.2 |OK |01
03.2 |OK |01
:21.4 |OK |01
:00.6 |OK |01

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250527
REMOTE

Pag.:
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